2.Mechanical Data
Terminals: Matte tin plated leads, solderable per
J-STD-002 and JESD 22-B102
M3 suffix meets JESD 201 class 1A whisker test
Polarity: For uni-directional types the
band denotes
cathode end, no marking on bi-directional
types

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025
8.Ordering information
A
E
www.umw-ic.com UMW SMAJ5.0A(CA)THRU SMAJ188A(CA)
5.0V-188V 400W
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SMAJ5.0A
UMW SMAJ5.0CA
UMW SMAJ15A
UMW SMAJ15CA
UMW SMAJ188A
UMW SMAJ188CA
UMW SMAJ6.0CA
UMW SMAJ6.5CA
UMW SMAJ6.8CA
UMW SMAJ12CA
UMW SMAJ24A
UMW SMAJ24CA
UMW SMAJ26A
UMW SMAJ28CA
UMW SMAJ30CA
UMW SMAJ33CA
UMW SMAJ36CA
AE
WE
BM
XM